APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

역 이 가지 가격 수밖에 나서 가 있던 한 것 같은 것이 가지 않았다. 가 가격 수가 가격 수가 가격 가지 않는 것 같을 것 같아요.

owner: The Town of Alpine, Wyoming

PO Box 3070 250 River Circle Alpine, WY 83128

Contractor: Precision Electrical Services 3966 E. 146N, Rigby, ID 83442

Contract For: Pretreatment Plant Process Systems 281 Buffalo Drive, Alpine, WY

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION for PAYMENT

Original Contract Sum:	\$508,000.00	
Net Change by Change Orders:	\$39,624.64	
Contract Sum To-Date:	\$547,624.64	
Previous Payments:	\$407,205.10	749
Current Payment:	\$34,916.00	819
Balance to Finsh:	\$105,503.54	19%

The Undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's Knowledge, information and belief the Work covered in this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for Which previous Certificates for Payment wer issued and Payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Precision Electrical Services

ure of Contractor State of:

County of: Bonneville

Subscribed and Sworn to Before me this 30th day of December 2024

Notary Public: Maule Flores My commision Expires: 12-71-750

MARIBEL FLORES Notary Public State of Idaho Commission No. 202

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

In acordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observation and the data comprising this application. The Engineer certifices to the Owner that to the best of the Engeineer's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT: \$ \$34,916.00

Engineer: Kevin Meagher of Jorgensen Associates

Date: 12/31/24 Bv: Signature of Engineer

Engineer: Jorgensen Associates

PO Box 9550 1315 Hwy. 89, Suite 203 Jackson, WY 83002

Application Date: Dec. 24, 2025

Jackson

Pay Application Number: 4

CONTRACTOR'S CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND LIEN RELASE

Upon receipt by the undersigned company of a PROGRESS PAYMENT from the Town of Alpine (owner) in the sum of $\frac{34,916.00}{12/24/24}$ payable to Precision Electrical Services, and when the check has been properly endorsed and paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to waive and release any mechanic's lien, stop notice or bond right the undersigned has on the job of the owner located at 281 Buffalo Drive, Alpine, Wyoming, up and through this date of $\frac{12/24/24}{24/24}$, except that the waiver and release does not cover any retainage, items furnished after said date, or any unpaid change orders or disputed claims.

CONTRACTOR Precision Electrical Services

Adminstrative Assistant (Title)

Subscribed and sworn to me on this 30th Day of Pecember 2024

NOTARY:

Marull Fleas

Notary Public for the State of Wyoming Idaho^{MF} My commission Expires on: 12-21-24

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	MARIBEL FLORES
-	Notary Public
-	State of Idaho
Ì	Commission No. 20205016
•	Summumm